
Bid Opening: Tuesday, June 5, 2012 at 2:30PM 
Mandatory Job Walk: Wednesday, May 23, 2012 at 1:30PM
Project No: FM120303L/986335

EL DORADO APARTMENTS REFURBISHMENT, BLDG. 945

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date
UCSB
Name Amount of Copies (Default) Bldg.# Call Deliver Dept.

D. McHale (PF) 594 x PF
Contracts: Jill Monthei 1 specification book, 1 CD 439 x Contracts
Project Manager: George Levinthal 3 sets of drawings, 2 specification books x SP
Paul Bartsch Original Drawings x PF
Joe Harkins  EHS x 7751 EHS
David Chapman/Chris Waiton  Telecomm x 7797 TeleCom

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm

CONSULTANTS
Richard McKenzie  Santa Barbara CA    

CONTRACTORS
Viola Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave Oxnard CA 93030 805/487-3071 805/487-3870 General 05/11/12
Diani Builders 351 N. Blosser RD Santa Maria CA 93458 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 General 05/14/12
EJS Construction 4998 Foothill Rd Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446 General 05/14/12
GW Surfaces 2432 Palma Dr. Ventura CA 93003 805/857-1377 805/639-4012 General 05/15/12
Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 05/15/12
Onsite Construction & Engineering 720 Frontage Rd Ste 104/105 Nipomo CA 93444 805/929-0326 805/929-0267 General 05/16/12
Goleta Electric 6133 Corington Way Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 05/16/12


